
29.03.74. Heavenly Valley   Parallel, women 
 
 
 
 
 
  1. Annemarie Proell-Moser AUT  
  2. Rosi Mittermaier  FRG by Proell-Moser 1:2 (+0,64 -0,43)  
 
  3. Cristina Tissot  ITA by Proell-Moser DQ 
  4. Claudia Giordani  ITA by Mittermaier DQ 
 
  5. Lise-Marie Morerod  SUI by Proell-Moser DQ 
  6. Manuela Fasoli  ITA by Mittermaier DQ 
  7. Hanni Wenzel  LIE by Tissot  1:2 
  8. Bernadette Zurbriggen SUI by Giordani  0:2 
 
  9. Betsy Clifford  CND by Proell-Moser   0:2 
10. Fabienne Serrat  FRA by Mittermaier   DQ 
11. Pamela Behr   FRG by Tissot  DQ 
12. Traudl Treichl  FRG by Giordani  DQ 
13. Christa Zechmeister FRG by Morerod  DQ 
14. Ingrid Eberle  AUT by Fasoli  DQ 
15. Jacqueline Rouvier FRA by Wenzel  0:2 
16. Sandra Poulsen   USA by Zurbriggen  1 :2 
 
 
 
DNQ:  

Monika Kaserer   AUT,  
Marianne Jaeger   SUI,  
Michele Jacot    FRA,  
Patricia Emonet   FRA,  
Marie-Theres Nadig   SUI,  
Judy Crawford   CND,  
Kathy Kreiner   CND, 

 
 
QF run:  

1. Hanni Wenzel   LIE    
2. Lise-Marie Morerod  SUI 

 
 
 
 
 



29.03.74. Heavenly Valley             WORLD SERIES      final standings  
 
 
 
 
 
  1. Annemarie Proell-Moser  AUT  102 
 
  2. Christa Zechmeister  FRG    57 
  3. Monika Kaserer   AUT    56 
  4. Rosi Mittermaier   FRG    50 
  5. Bernadette Zurbriggen  SUI    38 
  6. Fabienne Serrat   FRA    37 
  7. Kathy Kreiner   CND    34 
  8. Wiltrud Drexel   AUT    32 
  9. Marie-Theres Nadig  SUI    31 
10. Betsy Clifford   CND    30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
30.03.74. Heavenly Valley   Parallel, men 
 
 
 
  1. Gustav Thoeni   ITA  
  2. Helmuth Schmalzl   ITA by Thoeni  DQ 
 
  3. Geoffrey Bruce   USA by Thoeni  1:2  (-0,16 + 0,49) 
  4. Bob Cochran    USA by Schmalzl  1:2  (-0,06 + 0,14) 
 
  5. Hansi Hinterseer    AUT by Thoeni  DQ 
  6. Hans Kniewasser    AUT by Schmalzl 0:1 & DQ (+0,01)  
  7. Alois Morgenstern   AUT by Cochran 0:1 & DQ (+0,29) 
  8. Wolfgang Junginger   FRG by Bruce  1:2 (-0,05 + 0,19) 
 
  9. Christian Neureuter   FRG by Hinterseer  DQ 
10. Walter Tresch    SUI by Schmalzl 1:0 (-0,22) & DQ 
11. Erwin Stricker    ITA by Junginger  1:2 
12. Alain Cousineau   CND by Thoeni  DQ 
13. Dave Murray   CND by Cochran  DQ 
14. Greg Jones    USA by Kniewasser  DQ 
15. Franz Klammer   AUT by Bruce  DQ  
16. Sepp Ferstl   FRG by Morgenstern 0:2  
 
 
DNS:  

Piero Gros    ITA 
 
DNQ:  

Fausto Radici    ITA,  
Dave Irwin    CND,  
Cary Adgate    USA, 

 
QF run:  

1. Christian Neureuter  FRG  
2. Bob Cochran   USA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
31.03.74. Mt Rose     Giant Slalom, men 
 
 
 
 
 
number of gates: 57/59   
course setter:  
weather: very windy 
snow: powder  
started: 44 
finished: 26 
 
 
 
  1. Gustav Thoeni   ITA  1.19.40 + 1.18.33 2.37.73 
 
 
  2. Willy Frommelt    LIE  1.19.95 + 1.19.36 2.39.31 
 
 
  3. Cary Adgate    USA  1.21.65 + 1.19.65 2.41.30 
  4. Hansi Hinterseer    AUT     2.41.61 
 
  5. Fausto Radici    ITA      2.42.25 
  6. Helmuth Schmalzl   ITA     2.42.40 
  7. Thomas Hauser    AUT     2.42.52 
 
  8. Greg Jones    USA     2.42.99 
 
  9. Karl Anderson   USA     2.43.48 
10. Steve Mahre   USA     2.43.71 
11. Alain Cousineau   CND     2.43.78 
12. Franz Klammer   AUT     2.43.96 
 
13. Hans Kniewasser    AUT     2.44.54 
14. Wolfgang Junginger   FRG     2.44.72 
15. Dave Irwin    CND      2.44.82 
 
16. Erwin Stricker    ITA     2.46.01 
 
 
 
 



 
 
  1st run 59     2nd run 57 
 
 
  1. Gustav Thoeni ITA 1.19.40 1. Gustav Thoeni ITA 1.18.33  
 
  2. Willy Frommelt  LIE 1.19.95 
      2. Willy Frommelt  LIE 1.19.36 
      3. Cary Adgate  USA 1.19.65 
 
 
 
 
 
01.04.74. Heavenly Valley             WORLD SERIES  final standings  
 
 
 
 
  1. Gustav Thoeni   ITA  100 
 
  2. Willy Frommelt    LIE    70 
  3. Hans Kniewasser    AUT    70 
 
  4. Hansi Hinterseer    AUT    54 
  5. Bob Cochran    USA    51 
  6. Geoffrey Bruce   USA    46 
  7. Walter Tresch    SUI    43 
  8. Christian Neureuter   FRG    41 
  9. Franz Klammer   AUT    38 
10. Alois Morgenstern   AUT    37 
11. Wolfgang Junginger   FRG    37 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


